Technical data sheet
Adjustable insulating beam − wall
Item number: 5408852
Variable spacer for conductors and air-termination rods to maintain the
separation distance.
• Infinitely adjustable distance range
 (L = 550−1,000 mm)
• Made of fibre-glass-reinforced plastic (km = 0.7)
• For wall mounting with 10 fastening holes (4.2 mm)
 and 4 fastening holes (6.9 mm)
Fibre-glass-reinforced plastic
Master data
Item number
Type
Description 1
Description 2
Manufacturer
Dimension
Material
Smallest sales unit
Unit of quantity
Weight
Weight unit
CO2 Footprint (GWP) Cradle-to-
Gate
5408852
ISAV1000W
Insulated spacer
variable length adjustment
OBO
550-1000mm
Fibre-glass-reinforced plastic
1
Piece
130 kg
kg/100 pc.
6,1884 kg CO2e / 1 Piece
1 OBO | 27.06.2025
Technical data sheet
Adjustable insulating beam − wall
Item number: 5408852
Dimensions
Width
Height
175 mm
40 mm
2 OBO | 27.06.2025